
PINE WATCHES and JEWELRY for Sale -by D. W. Laird, 613 Montgomery.

Mandigo Stephen, porter Charles Harley & Co., dwl 127
Jackson

Mandlebaum Arthur, clerk, dwl 502 Bush
Mandlebaum Francis, wholesale wines and liquors, 312

Sacramento, dwl 511 Van Ness Av
Mandlebaum Louis K. , clerk, dwl 502 Bush
Handler John, pajxirhanger and whitener, 109 Sixth
Mandras'ola John, fruit dealer, 812 Kearny
Mandrau Mrs. , dwl 1031 Dupont
Mane John, clerk, dwl iOOi Sixth
Mane Martin, pastrj'cook, dwl S45 Dupont
Manell Eniest, hairdresser Otto Lemcke, dwl 255 Beale
Manercer Augusta Mrs., dressmaker, dwl 1.56 Third
Manesca A>;nes Mrs., dressmaker, dwl 156 Third
Manetta Jane Miss, tailoress, dwl 434 Greenwich
Manfield Thomas, seaman, dwl 132 Steuart
Manfredini Pietro, sausagemaker, 323 Broadway
Mangan Patrick, calker, dwl S s Nineteenth nr Guerrero
Mangan Patrick, salesman P. B. Kennedy, dwl 028 Ellis

3IAX€i.4X PETER F^ veterinary surgeon and horse-

shoer, NW cor lyier and Jones, dwl N s Seventh nr
Han-ison

Mangels Bros. {Nicholas and Frank), groceries and li-

quors, SW cor Market and Pearl

MAXtlELS t'lIKISTOPIIER, liquor saloon, 100
Third, and groceries and liquors, SW cor Washington
and Stockton, dwl 807 Union

Mangels Claus (jV. <t- C. Mangels, and Spreckles tt Co.),

res Menlo Park
Mangels Frank (Mangels Bros.), dwl SW cor Market and

Pearl
Mangels Henry {Madel <t M.), dwl NE cor Mission and

Steuart
Mangels Henry R., laborer Richard AUf, dwl W s Sixth

Av nr M, South S. F.

Mangels H. M. C. {Ijenecke <t M.), dwl SW cor Clay and
Mason

Mangels J. C, dwl NE cor Tj'ler and Jones
Mangels Martin {M. d; C. Mangels), dwl 810 Lombard
Mangels M. & C, wholesale groceries and provisions, 211

and 213 California

Mangels Nicholas {Mangels Bros.), dwl SW cor Market
and Pearl

Jlangels Peter, barkeeper Adam & Kibbe, 516 Mont
Mangen John L., porter Collins, Wheaton & Luhrs, dwl

13 Anthony
Mangenberg C. Mrs., proprietress Hotel Villa, NW cor

Sixth Av and Fulton
Mangenberg Guido, dwl NW cor Sixth Av and Fulton
Mangeot Charles {Mangeot d: Daclin), dwl 9 John
Mangeot Charles, pressman Kane k Cook, dwl 9 John
Mangeot George, glovemaker, dwl Sophie Terrace
Mangeot & Daclin {Charles Mangeot and Charles Da-

clin), blacksmiths and wagonmakers, NE cor Sansom
and Jackson

Mangiante Gio Batta, vegetables, Colombo Market
Mangin P., dwl SW cor Dupont and Broadway
Mangin Patrick, Ship Calkers' Assn, 118 First

Mangin William, laborer, dwl W s Michigan nr Shasta
Mangles John, groceries and liquors, 1000 Folsom
Mangoin Frederick {Mangoin it Bahrt), dwl 1701 Market
Mangoin & Bahrt {Frederick Mangoin and M. Bahrt),

groceries and liquors, 1701 Market cor Brady
Manhattan B., porter Pacific Mail S. S. Colorado
MAXH.iTTAN FBRE IXSI;RAXCE CO. (New York),

William J. Stoddart agent, office 215 Sansom
Manhattan House, James Cornyn proptr, 705 and 707

Front
MAXH.ITTAN LIFE IXSFRAXCE CO. (New York),

Landers & Co., general agents, office Nevada Block
309 Montgomery room 2

Manhattan Marble Co. of California, L. L. Alexander se-

cretary, office 13 Fremont
Manheim Isaac {Ilac/an A M., and Dresbach, Bane tb Co.,

Davisville, Solano Co., and Dorn, Cullard tt- Co.,

Chieo, BiUte Co.), dwl 424 Post
Mani Alexander, bookkeei^er Adrien G. Chauch6, dwl 29

Tehama
Manion A. (widow), seamstress, dwl Eleventh Av nr P,

South S. F.

Manion Bartley, laborer, dwl 73 Jessie

Manion John (Maker it M.), dwl 536 Minna
Manion Martin, molder, dwl 161 Tehama
Manion. See Mannion
Manjon John, gardener, dwl W s Market bet Fourteenth

and Fifteenth
Mankin Henry, laborer Cutting Packing Co., dwl S s

Broadway bet Montgomerj' and Sansom
Manks Elizabeth, proprieter Bonanza House, 103 Steuart

Manks Francis M., grainmarker, dwl 103 Steuart
Manksworth P., shoemaker, dwl 509 Washington
Manley Bridgeman, Excelsior Straw Worics, 814 Howard,

dwl 1 Howard Court
Manley Catherine (widow), dwl 1229 Pacific

Manlej' F., farmer, dwl 22 Turk
Manley Frank, painter, dwl 2013 Folsom
Manley George, foreman S. F. and Pac. Glass Works, dwl

AV s Mississippi nr Santa Clara
Manlej' John, dwl 529 Valencia
Manley John, laborer, dwl 32 Rausch
Manley J. S., third officer Pacific Mail S. S. Salvador
Manley Nelson W., dresser I. M. Wentworth & Co., dwl

234 Page
Manley Stephen W. , teamster Donnelly, Dunne & Co.,

dwl S s First Av nr Railroad, South S. F.

Mann Albert W., clerk Sather & Co., res Oakland
Mann Alexander, cigars and tobacco, 232 Montgomery,

dwl 863 Folsom
Mann Alexander, machinist, dwl 848i Folsom
Mann Alexander, waiter Pacific Mail S. S. Costa Rica
Mann Azro Levi, teacher Boys' High School, dwl 520 Capp
Mann Charles, dwl 13 Noble Place
Mann Charles H., manager C. C. Hastings & Co., dwl 32

Glen Park Av
Mann Christopher, clerk R. R. Swain & Co., dwl 213 Sutter
Mann C. N. Mrs., private boarding, 1104 Market
Mann David, tailor, 278 Jessie

Mann Frank, laundrjTnan, dwl 917 Sacramento
Mann Frank, painter, dwl 141 Thirteenth
Maun George, salesman Pakner Brothers, dwl 520 O'Far-

rell

Mann George S., dwl 31 South Park
Mann Henry, confectioner R. R. Swain & Co., dwl 213

Sutter
Mann Henry R. (Hutchinsmi, M. J: Smith), dwl Windsor

House
Mann James, dwl 737 Howard
Mann James C, currency teller Nevada Bank of San

Francisco, dwl 1617 Howard
Mann J. D. , dwl 636 Commercial
Mann Jeremiah J. (Smith, M. it Callow), dwl 303 Jones
Mann John, liverj- stable, 913 Geary
Mann Levi, bookkeeper C. C. Hastings & Co., dwl 520

Capp
Mann Lewis, laborer, dwl 63 Tehama
Mann Louis, smutter Horace Davis & Co., dwl 54 First

Mann Matthew, carter, dwl 10 Bryant
Mann Minnie Miss, artist, dwl 1617 Howai-d
Mann P., miner, dwl 22 Turk
Mann Robert, upholsterer Cal. Furniture Manuf. Co.,

dwl 278 Jessie

Mann Russel, milh^Tight Philip Hinkle, dwl 741 Market
Mann Samuel A., attorney at law, dwl 108 Ellis

Mann Samuel S., coal dealer, dwl 108 Ellis

Mann S. J. Mrs., teacher Valencia St. Grammar School
Mann William J., dwl 31 South Park
Manna J., clerk Bj'rne, Landers & Byrne, dwl 1049 Miss
Manna Matthew B.^ collector S. F. Gas Light Co., dwl 5

Natoma
Mannegold George F., clerk J. M. Bradstreet & Son, dwl

SW cor Union and Powell
Manuel Ernest, dwl 254 Beale
Manner James, bookkeeper HejTieman & Co., dwl 1222

Green
Mannie Marcel, engineer tug Tiger, res Brooklyn
Manning , dwl NW cor Geary and Lyon
Manning Agnes M. Miss, principal Market St. School, dwl

600 Bush
Manning Alfred Washington, oyster grotto, 426 and 428

Pine, dwl 10 Central PI
Manning Conielius, laborer Jeremiah Browell, dwl 6 Cal-

houn, rear
Manning Denny R., moidder, dwl 620 Brannan
Manning George, phj'sician, office and dwl 51 Third
Manning H. C, dwl Cosmopolitan Hotel
Manning Henry, butcher Auradou & Tortell, dwl 1712

Dupont
Manning Henry J., oyster and shell fish dealer, 672 How
Manning James, bookkeei>er, dwl 39 Tehama
Manning James M., dwl S s Geary bet Buchanan and

Webster
Manning James W., expressman, NW cor Kearny and

Pine, dwl 524 Pine, rear

Manning Jeremiah, junk, dwl SE cor Jones and Fran-
cisco

Manning Jeremiah, laborer, dwl Ash Av bet Laguna and
Octa\ia

Manning J. N. (Manning & Clark), dwl 712 California

Smithsonian Medical Institute, 637 Cal., B. J. SMITH, M.D., Prof. Phrenology.


